6th Kuwait National Championships
(National Championship)

Arabian Horse Center,

Kuwait
30 Nov 2017, Colt Foals
C
Position Horse Score
1st Name: ALIYAAR AL 438
WAWAN

Colour: Grey
Owner: ALI MATAR
AL WAWAN

2nd Name: ALFAYSAL 44
Colour: Grey
Owner: ALFAYYAD
STUD

hui

ECAHO

Detail

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations
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3rd

4th

5th

Name: ERDOGAN AL

MODHAFFAR
Colour: Bay

Owner: ABDULLAH
MANNA ALAJMI

Name: BAAZ AL
KHASHAB

Colour: Grey
Owner: MUBARAK
HAMDAN AL
KHASHAB

Name: JARRAH AL
HAMAD

Colour: Grey
Owner: SHEIKH
HAMAD ALSABAH
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6th

7th

8th

Name: BANDAR AL 23
BAYRAQ

Colour: Bay

Owner: BASHAR

ABDULGHAFOOR AL

AWADI

Name: SULTAN AL 19
GHAREEB

Colour: Chestnut

Owner: MOHAMMAD

GHAREEB HUMOUD

ALSAEEDI

Name: WAHAA) 19
NAYAAR

Colour: Chestnut

Owner: ABDULLATIF

ALKANDARI
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9th

10th

Name: GAZAL AL 12
NOWAYEF

Colour: Grey

Owner: SHAIKH

JABER NAYEF

ALSABAH

Name: RAYYAN 7
ALSHUAIL

Colour: Bay

Owner:

ABDULMOHSEN

ALAJMI

Name: GHAZAI 5
ALARYAF

Colour: Chestnut

Owner: AL ARYAF
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- Name: TALAL AL
JASMI
Colour: Grey
Owner: TALAL
ABDULLAH ALJAMI

- Name: SAYED AL
KHASHAB
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: MUBARAK
HAMAN AL
KHASHAB

Judges

G = Karin Zeevenhoven, NL

C = Ann Nordén, SE

E o Thomas Stohler, Dr. vet., CH
B 11 )ulie Maden, BE

F = TOomasz Tarczynski, PL

C

81.00
78.00
84.00

MSB.OO 87.00
MSS.OO 77.00
MS&OO 86.00
A4l 80.00 80.00
m77.00 79.00
m78.00 82.00
m79.00 83.00

E

84.00
78.00
81.00
87.00
83.00
80.00
86.00
79.00
77.00
85.00

B
81.00
78.00
84.00
87.00
80.00
83.00
77.00
79.00
89.00
86.00

No detailed scorecard available
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