## 6th Kuwait National Championships (National Championship)



Arabian Horse Center,
Kuwait
30 Nov 2017, Colt Foals

С

Positio	on Horse	Score	Detail
1st	Name: ALIYAAR AL	48	G C E B F
	WAWAN Colour: <b>Grey</b>		<b>1st</b> 81.00 81.00 84.00 81.00 81.00
	Owner: ALI MATAR		<b>2nd</b> 84.00 78.00 78.00 78.00 84.00
	AL WAWAN		<b>3rd</b> 87.00 84.00 81.00 84.00 77.00
			4th 83.00 87.00 87.00 87.00 78.00
			5th 85.00 77.00 83.00 80.00 87.00
			6th 86.00 86.00 80.00 83.00 83.00
			7th 80.00 80.00 86.00 77.00 86.00
			8th 77.00 79.00 79.00 79.00 89.00
			9th 78.00 82.00 77.00 89.00 79.00
			<b>10th</b> 79.00 83.00 85.00 86.00 82.00
2nd	Name: ALFAYSAL	44	G C E B F
	Colour: <b>Grey</b> Owner: <b>ALFAYYAD</b>		<b>1st</b> 81.00 81.00 84.00 81.00 81.00
	STUD		<b>2nd</b> 84.00 78.00 78.00 78.00 84.00
			<b>3rd</b> 87.00 84.00 81.00 84.00 77.00
		<b>4th</b> 83.	4th 83.00 87.00 87.00 87.00 78.00
			5th 85.00 77.00 83.00 80.00 87.00
			6th 86.00 86.00 80.00 83.00 83.00
			7th 80.00 80.00 86.00 77.00 86.00
			8th 77.00 79.00 79.00 79.00 89.00
			9th 78.00 82.00 77.00 89.00 79.00
		<b>10th</b> 79.00 83.00 85.00 86.00 82.00	

3rd	Name: ERDOGAN AL	36		G	С	Е	В	F
	MODHAFFAR Colour: Bay		1st	81.00	81.00	84.00	81.00	81.00
	Owner: ABDULLAH		2nd	84.00	78.00	78.00	78.00	84.00
	MANNA ALAJMI		3rd	87.00	84.00	81.00	84.00	77.00
			4th	83.00	87.00	87.00	87.00	78.00
			5th	85.00	77.00	83.00	80.00	87.00
			6th	86.00	86.00	80.00	83.00	83.00
			7th	80.00	80.00	86.00	77.00	86.00
			8th	77.00	79.00	79.00	79.00	89.00
			9th	78.00	82.00	77.00	89.00	79.00
			10th	79.00	83.00	85.00	86.00	82.00
4th	Name: BAAZ AL	35		G	С	E	В	F
	KHASHAB Colour: Grey		1st	81.00	81.00	84.00	81.00	81.00
	Owner: MUBARAK	2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	2nd	84.00	78.00	78.00	78.00	84.00
	HAMDAN AL KHASHAB		3rd	87.00	84.00	81.00	84.00	77.00
			4th	83.00	87.00	87.00	87.00	78.00
			5th	85.00	77.00	83.00	80.00	87.00
			6th	86.00	86.00	80.00	83.00	83.00
			7th	80.00	80.00	86.00	77.00	86.00
			8th	77.00	79.00	79.00	79.00	89.00
			9th	78.00	82.00	77.00	89.00	79.00
			10th	79.00	83.00	85.00	86.00	82.00
5th	Name: <b>JARRAH AL</b> HAMAD	24		G	С	Е	В	F
	Colour: Grey		1st	81.00	81.00	84.00	81.00	81.00
	Owner: SHEIKH HAMAD ALSABAH		2nd	84.00	78.00	78.00	78.00	84.00
			3rd	87.00	84.00	81.00	84.00	77.00
			4th	83.00	87.00	87.00	87.00	78.00
			5th	85.00	77.00	83.00	80.00	87.00
			6th	86.00	86.00	80.00	83.00	83.00
			7th	80.00	80.00	86.00	77.00	86.00
			8th	77.00	79.00	79.00	79.00	89.00
			9th	78.00	82.00	77.00	89.00	79.00
			10th	79.00	83.00	85.00	86.00	82.00

6th	Name: BANDAR AL	23						
	BAYRAQ	23		G	C	E	B	F
	Colour: Bay		1st				81.00	
	Owner: BASHAR ABDULGHAFOOR AL		2nd				78.00	
	AWADI		3rd				84.00	
			4th				87.00	
			5th 6th				80.00 83.00	
			7th				77.00	
			8th				79.00	
			9th				89.00	
							86.00	
			TOUL	79.00	85.00	85.00	80.00	82.00
7th	Name: SULTAN AL GHAREEB	19		G	С	E	В	F
	Colour: <b>Chestnut</b>		1st	81.00	81.00	84.00	81.00	81.00
	Owner: MOHAMMAD GHAREEB HUMOUD		2nd	84.00	78.00	78.00	78.00	84.00
	ALSAEEDI		3rd	87.00	84.00	81.00	84.00	77.00
			4th	83.00	87.00	87.00	87.00	78.00
			5th	85.00	77.00	83.00	80.00	87.00
			6th				83.00	
			7th				77.00	
			8th				79.00	
			9th				89.00	
			10th	79.00	83.00	85.00	86.00	82.00
8th	Name: <b>WAHAAJ</b>	19		G	С	E	В	F
	NAYAAR Colour: Chestnut		1st	81.00	81.00	84.00	81.00	81.00
	Owner: ABDULLATIF ALKANDARI		2nd	84.00	78.00	78.00	78.00	84.00
			3rd	87.00	84.00	81.00	84.00	77.00
			4th	83.00	87.00	87.00	87.00	78.00
			5th	85.00	77.00	83.00	80.00	87.00
			6th	86.00	86.00	80.00	83.00	83.00
			7th	80.00	80.00	86.00	77.00	86.00
			8th	77.00	79.00	79.00	79.00	89.00
			9th	78.00	82.00	77.00	89.00	79.00
			10th	79.00	83.00	85.00	86.00	82.00

9th	Name: GAZAL AL	12		G	С	E	В	F
	NOWAYEF Colour: Grey Owner: SHAIKH JABER NAYEF ALSABAH		1st	81.00	81.00	84.00	81.00	81.00
			2nd	84.00	78.00	78.00	78.00	84.00
			3rd	87.00	84.00	81.00	84.00	77.00
			4th	83.00	87.00	87.00	87.00	78.00
			5th	85.00	77.00	83.00	80.00	87.00
			6th	86.00	86.00	80.00	83.00	83.00
			7th	80.00	80.00	86.00	77.00	86.00
			8th	77.00	79.00	79.00	79.00	89.00
			9th	78.00	82.00	77.00	89.00	79.00
			10th	79.00	83.00	85.00	86.00	82.00
10th	Name: <b>RAYYAN</b> ALSHUAIL	7		G	С	E	В	F
	Colour: Bay		1st	81.00	81.00	84.00	81.00	81.00
	Owner:		2nd	84.00	78.00	78.00	78.00	84.00
	ABDULMOHSEN ALAJMI		3rd	87.00	84.00	81.00	84.00	77.00
			4th	83.00	87.00	87.00	87.00	78.00
			5th	85.00	77.00	83.00	80.00	87.00
			6th	86.00	86.00	80.00	83.00	83.00
			7th	80.00	80.00	86.00	77.00	86.00
			8th	77.00	79.00	79.00	79.00	89.00
			9th	78.00	82.00	77.00	89.00	79.00
			10th	79.00	83.00	85.00	86.00	82.00
-	Name: GHAZAI ALARYAF	5		G	С	E	В	F
	Colour: Chestnut		1st	81.00	81.00	84.00	81.00	81.00
	Owner: AL ARYAF ARABIANS		2nd	84.00	78.00	78.00	78.00	84.00
	ARADIANS		3rd	87.00	84.00	81.00	84.00	77.00
			4th	83.00	87.00	87.00	87.00	78.00
			5th	85.00	77.00	83.00	80.00	87.00
			6th	86.00	86.00	80.00	83.00	83.00
			7th	80.00	80.00	86.00	77.00	86.00
			8th		79.00			
			9th		82.00			
			10th	79.00	83.00	85.00	86.00	82.00

Name: TALAL AL	3	G C E B I
<b>JASMI</b> Colour: <b>Grey</b>		<b>1st</b> 81.00 81.00 84.00 81.00 81
Owner: TALAL		<b>2nd</b> 84.00 78.00 78.00 78.00 84
ABDULLAH ALJAMI		<b>3rd</b> 87.00 84.00 81.00 84.00 77
		4th 83.00 87.00 87.00 87.00 78
		5th 85.00 77.00 83.00 80.00 87
		6th 86.00 86.00 80.00 83.00 83
		7th 80.00 80.00 86.00 77.00 86
		8th 77.00 79.00 79.00 79.00 89
		9th 78.00 82.00 77.00 89.00 79
		<b>10th</b> 79.00 83.00 85.00 86.00 82
Name: SAYED AL	0	No detailed scorecard available

Name: SAYED AL **KHASHAB** Colour: Chestnut Owner: **MUBARAK** HAMAN AL **KHASHAB** 

0

No detailed scorecard available

## Judges

- **G** = Karin Zeevenhoven, NL
- C 🔚 Ann Nordén, SE
- E 🖸 Thomas Stohler, Dr. vet., CH
- B 🗾 Julie Maden, BE
- F 👝 Tomasz Tarczynski, PL